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LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.40.14

KK - 3x20 Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:10 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1100025 SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg. 1951 1684 Ringe 75 94 11

1167 Anderssohn, Holger 566
1168 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard 556
1169 Schoppe, Stephan 562

2  0401012 SV Barkhausen 1627 Ringe 46 95 39

1158 Fischer, Henry 535
1159 Marx, Stephan 553
1160 Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich 539

3  0401012 SV Barkhausen 1608 Ringe 42 89 44 5

1173 Graf, Jens 533
1172 Reiners-Näther, Udo 542
1171 Tews, Torsten 533

4  0822186 SGi Schüttorf 1601 Ringe 30104 43 3

1155 Lühn, Thomas 532
1156 Schulte, Hermann 526
1157 Weber, Joachim 543

5  0713141 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 1575 Ringe 28 91 49 12

1161 Olberding, Aloys 516
1162 Senkler, Horst 519
1163 Kühling, Hubert 540

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

 1100025 SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg. 1951 1707 Ringe 93 81 6

1164 Hummler, Marco 585
1165 Niehüser, Jörg 569
1166 Böhme, André 553
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LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.40.14

KK - 3x20 Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:10 Uhr K1 K2 Kn. L1 L2 Li. S1 S2 St. Gesamt

1 1164 Hummler, Marco  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 95 97 192 98 100 198 96 99 195 585

2 1167 Anderssohn, Holger  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 99 94 193 98 99 197 88 88 176 566

3 1169 Schoppe, Stephan  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 92 92 184 99 99 198 88 92 180 562

4 1168 Benjamins, Jann-Gerh...  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 94 92 186 99 96 195 87 88 175 556

5 1166 Böhme, André  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 87 89 176 99 99 198 91 88 179 553

6 1159 Marx, Stephan  0401... SV Barkhausen 98 92 190 95 96 191 90 82 172 553

7 1157 Weber, Joachim  0822... SGi Schüttorf 93 91 184 94 95 189 86 84 170 543

8 1172 Reiners-Näther, Udo  0401... SV Barkhausen 93 93 186 93 93 186 84 86 170 542

9 1175 von Borstel, Daniel  1100... SV Drochtersen 1866 91 86 177 92 92 184 86 89 175 536
10 1158 Fischer, Henry  0401... SV Barkhausen 90 89 179 98 96 194 82 80 162 535
11 1173 Graf, Jens  0401... SV Barkhausen 91 91 182 96 95 191 79 81 160 533
12 1171 Tews, Torsten  0401... SV Barkhausen 93 93 186 95 96 191 78 78 156 533
13 1155 Lühn, Thomas  0822... SGi Schüttorf 84 92 176 92 95 187 87 82 169 532
14 1177 Meinking, Dirk  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 87 93 180 95 98 193 77 81 158 531
15 1176 Vieweger, Klaus  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 84 90 174 96 97 193 80 76 156 523
16 1174 Furche, Peter  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 90 89 179 95 97 192 74 74 148 519
17 1170 Henke, Nils  0507... SGi Thedinghausen 81 85 166 94 94 188 80 78 158 512
18 1178 Vorrath, Olaf  1100... SV Hüll u. Umg. 1902 85 88 173 89 94 183 69 69 138 494

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

1165 Niehüser, Jörg  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 97 93 190 99 100 199 90 90 180 569



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.40.16

KK - 3x20 Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:10 Uhr K1 K2 Kn. L1 L2 Li. S1 S2 St. Gesamt

1 1182 Winkler, Jörg  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 91 90 181 94 95 189 88 85 173 543

2 1163 Kühling, Hubert  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 89 90 179 97 98 195 82 84 166 540

3 1160 Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich  0401... SV Barkhausen 84 87 171 97 94 191 90 87 177 539

4 1181 Kuck, Rainer  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 88 93 181 96 99 195 80 82 162 538

5 1180 Beneke, Rolf  0507... SV Okel 87 91 178 98 98 196 83 80 163 537

6 1156 Schulte, Hermann  0822... SGi Schüttorf 87 77 164 92 95 187 84 91 175 526

7 1162 Senkler, Horst  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 95 89 184 93 91 184 78 73 151 519

8 1161 Olberding, Aloys  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 88 86 174 93 91 184 81 77 158 516

9 1179 Kastens, Kurt  0507... SV Okel 88 88 176 99 95 194 76 70 146 516
10 1099 Bruns, Karl Ludwig  0502... SV Osterbinde-Eschenhausen 63 78 141 86 84 170 69 69 138 449
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